
Office of City Clerk
90 West Broad Street

Columbus  OH  43215-9015
columbuscitycouncil.org

City of Columbus

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 10945-2024

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:3/26/2024 Public Utilities & Sustainability Committee

On agenda: Final action:5/20/2024 5/22/2024

Title: To authorize the Director of Public Utilities to modify the contract with RCC Global LLC for managed
and project services related to Oracle’s customer cloud service meter data management system; to
authorize the Director of Public Utilities to modify past outstanding, present and future contracts and
purchase orders with Red Clay Consulting Inc, to authorize the assignment of all past outstanding,
present and future business done by the City of Columbus from Red Clay Consulting Inc to RCC
Global; and to authorize the expenditure of $918,432.00 split among the Electricity, Water, Sanitary
Sewer, and Stormwater Operating Funds. ($918,432.00)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. ORD 0945-2024 DPU EMP Project and Managed Services MMD Support Quotation 2024-
2025_20240313_V2, 2. ORD 0945-2024 Bid Waiver Form Project & Managed Services MMD
Support, 3. ORD 0945-2024 Financial Coding - Red Clay - EMP Managed and Project Services

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AttestACTING CITY CLERK5/22/2024 1

SignedMAYOR5/21/2024 1

SignedCOUNCIL PRESIDENT5/20/2024 1

ApprovedColumbus City Council5/20/2024 1 Pass

Read for the First TimeColumbus City Council5/13/2024 1

City of Columbus Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

